ROLINE 3.5mm Cable, M-M, 2 m

Product No. 11.09.4502 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 11.09.4502

EAN (single piece) 7611990159215
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3.5mm stereo connection cable with 3.5mm jack plug

e For use in multimedia environments
* For connecting portable audio devices (MP3 Player, Discman, ...) via AUX-In

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Cable

Product type 3.5mm Audio Stereo - Cinch cable
Colour black

Length 2m

side 1 connector 3.5 mm Stereo Male

side 2 connector 3.5 mm Stereo Male

Side 1 Connector Type Mini Phone Stereo 3.5 mm, 3-pin

Side 1 Connector Male
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type Mini Phone Stereo 3.5 mm, 3-pin

Side 2 Connector Male
Gender

Area of application External



Cable shielding
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)
Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging

(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Screened
33.19

20 mm

100 mm

200 mm

0.046 kg



